
PART #:

DESCRIPTION:

SHEET

TOLERANCES (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

MATERIAL

NOT DRAWN TO SCALE

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES

.010 MAX

XXX          

XX            

X               

ANGLE     

63

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

CBP11027

CABLE, 0.14” DIAMETER BLACK POLYURETHANE

JACKET, 26 AWG TWISTED SHIELDED PAIR, BRAIDED

SHIELD

1 / 1  

CONNECTION TECHNOLOGY CENTER, INC

± 0.005

± 0.01

± 0.1

± 2°

-

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

CTC HIGHLY CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

NOM ?

COND

NOM

INS

NOM

CBL

NOM

SHLD

NOM

JKTWRAP

NOM

 CERTIFIED BY:

B CHANGED SPECS TO MATCH EPN11278 BUT BLACK  LSC AJN 6/11/2019 JDB 6/11/2019

A FOR RELEASE  DMG AJB 12/08/2017 JDB 12/8/2017

REV DESCRIPTION ECO# DESIGNER ENG APPROVED DATE MFG APPROVED DATE

CONDUCTOR

     AWG SIZE & STRANDING:  26 AWG 19 STRANDS CLASS C

     MATERIAL:  ANNEALED TINNED COPPER

 

INSULATION

     MATERIAL:  POLYPROPYLENE

     WALL THICKNESS:  0.007"

     COLOR CODE:  BLACK, RED

 

ASSEMBLY

     CABLE LAY LENGTH:  1.25" LHL 

     DRAIN:  26 AWG 19 STRANDS TINNED COPPER

     BRAID:  36 AWG TINNED COPPER - 85% COVERAGE

     SEPARATOR:  TISSUE WRAP - 100% COVERAGE

 

JACKET

     MATERIAL:  PRESSURE EXTRUDED POLYURETHANE

     WALL THICKNESS:  0.014"

     DIAMETER:  0.140" ± 0.005"

     COLOR:  MATTE BLACK

     CONVOLUTION LEVEL:  LEVEL 3 OR BETTER

 

MARKINGS

     NONE

 

REGULATORY

     MUST MEET RoHS REQUIREMENTS

 

SPOOLING

     MINIMUM 1000 FT CONTINUOUS UNBROKEN LENGTH

     ON 16" UNMARKED SPOOL WITH ANYTHING OTHER THAN CTC LOGO

 

     ALL SPOOLS MUST BE MARKED WITH CTC PART NUMBER ON

     BOTH SIDES OF SPOOL.  0.5" MIN HEIGHT.


		2019-06-11T16:56:14-0400
	John Bagby




