CERTIFIED BY:

CTC HIGHLY CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

CONDUCTOR

AWG SIZE & STRANDING: 26 AWG 19 STRANDS CLASS C

MATERIAL: ANNEALED TINNED COPPER

INSULATION

MATERIAL: POLYPROPYLENE WALL THICKNESS: 0.007" COLOR CODE: BLACK, RED

ASSEMBLY

CABLE LAY LENGTH: 1.25" LHL

DRAIN: 26 AWG 19 STRANDS TINNED COPPER BRAID: 36 AWG TINNED COPPER - 85% COVERAGE SEPARATOR: TISSUE WRAP - 100% COVERAGE

JACKET

MATERIAL: PRESSURE EXTRUDED POLYURETHANE

WALL THICKNESS: 0.014"
DIAMETER: 0.140" ± 0.005"
COLOR: MATTE BLACK

CONVOLUTION LEVEL: LEVEL 3 OR BETTER

MARKINGS

NONE

REGULATORY

MUST MEET ROHS REQUIREMENTS

SPOOLING

MINIMUM 1000 FT CONTINUOUS UNBROKEN LENGTH ON 16" UNMARKED SPOOL WITH ANYTHING OTHER THAN CTC LOGO

ALL SPOOLS MUST BE MARKED WITH CTC PART NUMBER ON BOTH SIDES OF SPOOL. 0.5" MIN HEIGHT.



	ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED			
	-	TOLERANC XXX XX X ANGLE	ES (UNLESS SPECIFIED) ± 0.005 ± 0.01 ± 0.1 ± 2°	
CONNECTION TECHNOLOGY CENTER, INC		BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES .010 MAX		
PART #:			SHEET	
CBP11027	1/1			
DESCRIPTION: CABLE, 0.14" DIAMETER BLACK				
JACKET, 26 AWG TWISTED SHIELD	NOT DRAWN TO SCALE			

В	CHANGED SPECS TO MATCH EPN11278 BUT BLACK		LSC	AJN	6/11/2019	JDB	6/11/2019
Α	FOR RELEASE		DMG	AJB	12/08/2017	JDB	12/8/2017
REV	DESCRIPTION	ECO#	DESIGNER	ENG APPROVED	DATE	MFG APPROVED	DATE

4

 \triangle

1